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Resultat

178
178
177
176
176
176
176
175
175
175
175
174
174
173
173
173
173
172
171
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
166
166
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164

Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 50/25m 2022

Schiitze

Fink Daniel
Réthlisberger Daniela
Egli Peter

Baumann Christian
Friedli Daniel

Hirschi Kathrin

Pfaffli Dominik
Aeschbacher Christoph
Eicher Andreas
Kl6tzli Ueli
Neuenschwander Moritz
Friedli Hans
Baumann Christof
Grossen Hans

Galli Beat

Hirschi Michael
Schenk Daniela
Bahler Beat

Blaser Ueli

Zysset Hans
Siegenthaler Ernst
Segiser Pascal
Jakob Markus
Gerber Samuel

Egli Christian
Schneider Marianne
Oesch Hansueli
Muiller Kurt

Stranner Lorenz
Pfaffli Nadja

Pfaffli Ramona

Bieri Peter
Schneider Jirg
Wocke Philipp
Hirschi Christian
Stucki Samuel

Burri Stefan
Withrich Ueli
Locher Nico

Schmid Andreas
Schafroth Markus
Moser Christof
Gfeller-Wittwer Doris
Schwarzentrub Mario
Ruch Remo
Hangartner Matthias
Mosimann Hans-Ulrich
Oppliger Adrian
Blaser Bruno
Flickiger Nicolas
Balmer Paul

Riedwyl Christian
Krahenbuihl Heinz
Keller Paul

Jahrgang

1991
1998
1976
1964
1989
1993
1995
1978
1980
1990
1990
1960
1998
1950
1952
1999
1999
1973
1950
1956
1959
1966
1975
1949
1973
1974
1984
1985
1987
1994
1998
1979
1981
1995
2003
1960
1990
1992
1997
1945
1977
1978
1983
1994
1977
2000
1943
1972
1981
1985
1946
1954
1961
1965
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Waffe

49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
Para25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
Para25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
75 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
75 25m
49 25m
49 50m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
Para25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
75 25m
Div 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
Div 25m
49 25m
49 25m
75 25m
75 25m
49 25m
49 25m
49 25m
Para25m

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

Verein

Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub



Rang

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Resultat

164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163
163
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
159
159
159
159
159
158
158
158
158
158
157
157
157
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
153
153
153
153
153
153
153
152

Schiitze

Gritter Thomas
Réthlisberger Erich
Gerber Benjamin
Loffel-Lathi Brigitte
Gerber Rolf
Zircher Pascal
Withrich Simon
Baumgartner Roland
Wittwer Markus
Glass Christopher
Dreier Bjorn
Mumenthaler Heinz
Withrich Markus

Siegenthaler Hans-Rudolf

Schenk Beat
Hirsbrunner Jurg
Muller Hans-Jurg
Blaser Urs

Kldy Bruno

Hofer Christoph
Berger Sepp
Haldemann Peter
Wiithrich Martin
Gerber Marcel
Frankhauser Marcel
Gerber Ueli
Gerber Peter Michael
Gerber Christoph
Stanner Xaver
Langenegger Alfred
Beutler Urs

Wyss Katharina
Schliichter Peter
Lanz Thomas
Zehnder Eduard
Withrich Werner
Krahenbuhl Martin
Bigler Andreas
Friedli Urs
Wittwer Ueli

Beer Dominic
Wyss Martin
Kohler Daniel
Gfeller Barbara
Gfeller Stefan
Bieri Christof
Strahm Hanspeter
Haas Bruno
Trohler Marcel
Arm Bruno
Hirsbrunner Katharina
Mosimann Martin
Frey Marcel

Notz Stefan
Habegger Ivan
Bigler Christoph
Schenk Markus
Strahm Fritz

Jahrgang

1969
1974
1988
1988
1992
2008
2005
1975
1982
1983
2000
1957
1960
1963
1967
1972
1975
1976
1978
1981
1985
1995
1984
1991
2006
1940
1961
1983
1985
1948
1954
1955
1964
1976
1953
1956
1992
1959
1973
1996
2006
1953
1974
1986
1989
1996
1954
1957
1978
1981
1971
1971
1972
1978
1996
1999
2001
1955

CMMMMMMOOOOO<<MMM®O<ESMMM®O O

(7))
<

<

@)

o

@)

<mmmMmomomommm<mmmon<sEtmon<<mM<<ooon<s<<oomm<<
W)

N

Waffe

49
49
75
49
Div
49
49

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Para25m

49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
75
75
49
49
75
49
75
49
49
75
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
75
49
75
49
49
75
49
75

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

12/125m

49
75
49
49
49
49
49
49

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

12/125m
12/125m

75
49

25m
25m

Ausz.

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA
KA

KA

KA

KA

KA

Verein

Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub



Rang

113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170

Resultat

152
152
152
151
151
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
150
150
150
149
149
149
148
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
146
146
146
144
144
143
140
140
140
140
139
139
139
138
133
133
132
131
130
128
127
125
125
124
123
123
122
122
118
117
115
113

Schiitze

Zysset Elisabeth
Meier Thomas
Mosimann Christian
Schar Simon

Beer Patrick
Stettler Hansjirg
Kammermann Rudolf
Pfaffli Fritz
Brechbihl Remo
Bigler Roman
Mathys Manuela
Rosner Daniel
Wittwer Samuel
Badertscher Kevin
Althaus Thomas
Moser Matthias
Hirschi Ernst
Hirsbrunner Lukas
Brechbiihl Daniel
Withrich Samuel
Badertscher Christian
Rentsch Daniel
Rolli Peter

Sutter Hermann
Gasser Pascal
Keller Reto

Lithi Jakob

Haas Sascha

Rosli Pascale
Althaus Michael
Uwer Sascha

de Roche Christoph
Egli Fritz
Schwarzentrub Hans Ulrich
Geissbihler Heinz
Fankhauser Bruno
Hirsbrunner Daniel
Geissbuihler Daniel
Bolognesi Sina
Kunz Simon
Gerber Hans
Luchinger Michael
Fankhauser Lukas
Weber Raphael
Stranner Lars
Nathan Arvin
Reinhard Hans
Lanz Robert

Muiller NIna

Berger Lorenz
Hafliger Niklas
Réthlisberger Karin
Wohandi Adis
Gerber Michael
Beer Thomas
Wyss Theo

Stettler Heinz
Hirschi Hans

Jahrgang

1957
1968
1979
2005
2003
1957
1959
1959
1989
2002
1982
1982
1983
1992
1993
1961
1971
2000
1950
1958
1963
1978
1945
1946
1986
1996
1949
1983
1998
1991

992
1939
1949
1959
1964
1996
1993
1994
1997
1994
1961
1996
1999
2006
1982
2008
1972
1948
2001
2010
2005
1989
2010
1999
1971
1984
1958
1953
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Waffe

Ausz.

Para25m AK

49

25m

Para25m

49
49
49
49
49
49
75
75
49
75
49
75
49
49
Div
49
75
49
49
49
49
75
49
49
75
75
49
49
75
49
49
49
75
75
49
75
75
49

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

12/125m

Div
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
75
49
75
49
75
49
49

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

AK

AK

Verein

Schangnau Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Roéthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Roéthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Roéthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Roéthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschiitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Roéthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub



Rang

171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Resultat

112
111
109
109
106
103
102
101
96
95
94
93
89
88
85
83
78
73
71
58
45
42
40
20

Schiitze

Gerber Daniel
Reichenbach Marc
Schwarz Markus
Burki Sven

Weber Andrin
Gfeller Simon
Hirsbrunner Urs
Gerber Benjamin
Roos Patrick
Scheidegger Sascha
Teuscher Christine
Tschanz Andreas
Jost Marcel

Tanner Alex
Portmann Matthias
Dellenbch Kevin
Jenni Timo
Fankhauser Lena
Dreier Kerstin
Wittwer Hans-Rudolf
Fahrni Christian
Meier Nicole
Roos Tamara
Wirth Joena

Jahrgang

2002
1996
2007
2002
2009
1992
1960
2001
1995
1981
1992
1959
1970
1996
1996
1992
2004
2008
2010
1960
1981
1965
1990
2005

J

cmom<csccemmMmmMmO<MMMMIME <&M

Waffe

49
49
49
49
49
75
75
49
49
75
49
49
49
49
75
75
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49

25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m
25m

Verein

Schangnau Pistolenschiitzen
Roéthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschiitzen
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Réthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Roéthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Schangnau Pistolenschiitzen
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Signau-Langnau Pistolenklub
Roéthenbach Pistolenschiitzen
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